MONDAY, JULY 22, 2024

OWEN KATZ

TABLE™ A

CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM
24-21089 GLT
24-21336 JCM
24-21104 CMB

10:00 AM

24-21103 JAD
24-21205 JAD
24-20327 JAD

11:00 AM
24-21176 JAD
24-21255 CMB
24-21361 GLT

PGH/JT 341’s

PASSCODE: 6747057013
http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

Tel (412) 532-8861

DEBTOR

HUNT, T
AULBACH, S
WOODS, N

MCGOWAN, W
CIHONSKI, D
DAVIS, T

MCCOY, Y
BELTON, L
TAPER, S

ATTORNEY

HERRON, M
MCKEEL, S
GEISLER, M

GEISLER, M
LAPUTKA, C
SLATER, S

HARRINGTON, D
ROBINSON, F
ROSS, J


http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

1:00 PM

24-70190 JAD
24-70191 JAD
24-70212 JAD
24-70217 JAD

2:00 PM

24-70130 JAD
24-70157 JAD
24-70251 JAD

SWISTOCK, R
MELIKANT, R
WILSON, S
LEE, B

GALENTINE, A
SIMERAL, J
BRUNO, J

ROSS, J
SEITZ, K
SEITZ, K
SEITZ, K

SEITZ, K
SEITZ, K
SEITZ, K



MONDAY, JULY 22, 2024

KATE DESIMONE

PGH/JT 341’s

PASSCODE: 6747057013

http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

TABLE~ C

CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM
24-21016 CMB
24-21154 JAD
24-21357 CMB

10:00 AM
24-21388 GLT
24-21244 JAD
24-20943 CMB

11:00 AM
24-21169 CMB
24-21408 CMB
24-21420 GLT
24-21140 GLT

Tel (412) 532-8861

DEBTOR

WEISHORN, L
CRIBARI, C
HONAKER, A

HANES, K
SPARGUR, Il, K
KELLY, JR., C

BABILON, R
COLE, D
KEACH, J
DONLEY, S

ATTORNEY

WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L
WRIGHT, S

WRIGHT, S
KEENAN, B
ZEMA, A

STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K


http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

1:00 PM

24-70213 JAD
24-70137 JAD
24-70186 JAD

2:00 PM

24-70128 JAD
24-70194 JAD
24-70173 JAD

NAUGLE, W
FERRANTE, M
JACOBS, D

EMIGH, S
SHESKO, S
CALVERT, T

SACCA, C
WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L

WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L
THOMPSON, B



MONDAY, JULY 22, 2024

JIM WARMBRODT

PGH/JT 341’s

PASSCODE: 6747057013

http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

TABLE~ D

CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM
24-21366 CMB
24-21179 GLT
24-21070 GLT
24-21369 GLT

10:00 AM

24-20969 JICM
24-20854 GLT
24-21093 GLT

11:00 AM

24-21263 CMB
24-21280 CMB
24-21405 CMB

Tel (412) 532-8861

DEBTOR

HITCHCOCK, T
BUTERA, J
LINN, T
BOUCH, IlI, R

CORNMAN, D
MARKLE, W
JONES, C

BARTOS, J
FOOR, F
PETRE, J

ATTORNEY

STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
LAMB, L
LAMB, L

FRYE, C
SACCA, C
WHITE, D

BLEASDALE, B
FOSTER, D
LOWDEN, S


http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

1:00 PM

24-70084 JAD
24-70154 JAD
24-70240 JAD

2:00 PM

24-70223 JAD
24-70246 JAD
24-70244 JAD

VANDERPOOL, M
FRANCISCO, P
HAMILTON, E

DURHAM, B
STAINES, R
KEELIN, B

WASHINGTON, J
PRATT, A
HUFF, J

HENNY, M
BRENNAN, M
ROSS, J



